ENVOY MEDICAL INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

ENVOY MEDICAL INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN:  US29415V1098

Overview

2024/08/16 21:59:52

Price
2.61 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.77% (0.02)

US29415V1098
COCH

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

47 EUR

S&P 500

2.18 USD (1,000)
2.76 USD (9,500)
2.55 USD

2.7201 USD
2.55 USD

2.59 USD
2.639995 USD
20,097
52,965.96

104

100

WKN: 29415V109

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29415V1098&ID_NOTATION=331809240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29415V1098&ID_NOTATION=331809240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5269ab4b71d03030519ad8d7e5c8b2fd2aa82a479776eb0d07a51a306657400&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d8c0044fbf64c8acb&time=1724038097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a027d2c592a820e8be078676fed22136013f5a73a19424ad73405209510b82bb&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=04a946779b3703657&time=1724038097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=068df1faea1e33aab92f35ae015a2f2c42cfc2bec9bcaabd6baad9f4dca819be&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=12b76ff120971674a&time=1724038097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=301ec6fcd9e9ed195e41bf9be1fdfbdd3d0698d88d600de24e076120146a5794&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b1ef4639e83e1b41&time=1724038097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=623ee4132a375ea5033c9f7adc03a9ef241e8d7de731afeccdef2a1d0148ca17&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27150ab20c69ecb00&time=1724038097&tool=RSC

ENVOY MEDICAL INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Details

2024/08/16 21:59:52

Price
2.61 USD

Difference (] 0.77% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN US29415V1098
Symbol COCH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 2.18 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.76 USD (9,500)
Open 2.55USD
High 2.7201 USD
Low 2.55 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.59 USD
VWAP 2.639995 USD
Volume (pcs) 20,097
Trading volume 52,965.96
Number of trades 104
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +90.51% - -73.09%
Perf (abs.) +1.24 - -7.09
Beta 0.18 -0.06 -0.01

Volatility 226.68 205.94 121.30

CESKAS

spofitelna

10.00 M

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

5Y

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

2.65 USD (26,901)
2.32 USD (20,777)
3.25 USD (50,407)
3.34 USD (153,082)
11.46 USD (2024/03/07)

1.08 USD (2024/01/30)
11.72 USD (2023/09/26)

0.75 USD (2023/11/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 21:59 2.61 USD 0.05

104

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=331809240

ENVOY MEDICAL INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ANZU SPECIAL ACQUISITION |

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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